
I.D.:	60595051

EXTINDERE	RETEA	SUPRAVEGHERE	VIDEO

Data
publicarii

03.09.21 Coduri	CPV 32323500-8	71521000-6

Pretul
estimativ:

5.276,38	RON	-	5.276,38	RON 	 	

Descriere: Camera	supraveghere	Hikvision	IP	bullet,	6MP,	2.8MM,	IR50M,	DS-2CD2T63G0-I5-28	Buc	2	x
425	JUNCTION	BOX	FOR	BULLET	CAMERA	DS-1260ZJ	Buc	2	x	60	POWER	SUPPLY	240W	DIN	RAIL,
PWR-240-48-48V	Buc	1	x	370	SWITCH	8-Port	PLANET	1000T	802.3at	PoE	+	2-Port	100/1000X
SFP	Wall-mount	Managed	EthernetD-IGS-801M,	WGS-4215-8P2S	Buc	1	x	1470	SFP	MM	1.25G
850nm	550m	multimode	(SBN-SF-MC01-550D)	Buc	2	x	235	PATCH	CORD	fibra	duplex	MM	-	LC-
LC	OM3	-3m	Buc	2	x	38	PIGTAIL	12	COLOR	LC/PC	MM	OM3	50/125,	0,9mm	LSZH	,	1,5m	(PT-LC-
12OM3-1.5)	Buc	4	x	24	CABLU	UTP	CAT.6	,	AWG24	,	PVC,	NEXANS	N100.166-LE	Metri	60	x	1.67
DOZA	DERIVATIE	CU	INTRARI	,T	160	190X150X77,	2007093	Buc	1	x	26	Tub	rigid	20mm	+
accesorii	montaj	pe	tabla	ml	40	x	3	TUB	FLEXIBIL	GOFRAT	ROSU	D50,	450N/M	(50ML/ROLA)
Metri	10	x5.5	MUFA	UTP	CAT.6	RJ45	EMOS	K0103	Buc	4	x	3	SINA	DE	MONTAJ	APARATE	OMEGA
1M	Buc	1x	8	MANOPERA	INSTALARE	Buc	1	x	1503.18


